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Property Detail

Craighead County Personal Property & Real Estate Tax

Records

Property Information

Parcel #:

Tax Year/
Book:

legal:
Property Type:
Owner:

Tax Payer:

Site Address:
Subdivision:
Lot Block:
S-T-R:

Acres:

Tax Status:

Total Mandatory:

Tax Paid:

Balance:

2020 Tax Information

Tax Type Tax Description

AV Ad Valorem
Receipts

Receipt # Book Tax Year

District

J.JB Non-Exempt

01-144181-45400

2020
Current

MATTHEWS ADRD 50X140
Real Estate
MABRY CHARLES LAMAR & CANDICE P

MABRY CHARLES LAMAR & CANDICE P
1200 N FLOYD ST
JONESBORO, AR 72401-1997

615 CATE
MATTHEWS ADD
3 4

18-14-04

0

MNon-Exempt

Exempt Assessed Value Tax Owed

$9,380.00 $395.84

ReceiptDate Cash Amt Check Amt

hitps:/iwww.arcouniydata.com/ppan.asplitem=9A85E D&Page=1

Tax Paid

$0.00

Credit Amt

$395.84
$0.00

$395.84

Balance

$395.84

Total

112



912472021
30531 Current 2019
30222 Current 2018
25500 Current 2017
32005 Current 2016

Historical Receipts @

Receipt # Tax Year
67298 205
69070 2014
66313 2013
53045 2012
57203 2011

hitps:/fwww.arcountydata.cam/ppan.asp?item=9A65ED&Page=1

Personal Property Record - ARCountyData.com - ARCountyData.com

10/5/2020

10/7/2019

10/1/2018

10/16/2017

Date Paid

10/18/2016
10/20/2015
10/17/2014
10/11/2013

10/11/2012

50.00
$0.00
$0.00

§0.00

$5,596.38
$5,276.04
$9,338.15

$11,716.46

Tax Owed
$292.45
$292.45
$292.45
§292.45

$286.98

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00

Tax Paid
$292.45
$292.45
$292.45
$292.45

$286.96

$5,596.38
$5,276.04
$9,338.15

$11,716.46

Balance
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

212
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JONESBORO DISTRICT

CRAIGHEAD COUNTY. ARKANSAS
CANDACE EDWARDS. CLERK & RECORDER

04/722/2020 12:13:41 PM
FFEF- 2R DN
PAGES: 3

FTRAMAINE MCDONALD

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: Wayne Anderson

Warranty Deed

(WITH RELINQUISHMENT OF DOWER & CURTESY)

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

THAT WE, Wayne E. Anderson and Karen Anderson, husband and wife, for and in
consideration of the sum of $10.00, and other good and valuable considerations to us in hand paid
by the Grantees herein, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby grant, bargain, sell,
and convey unto Charles Lamar Mabry and Candice P. Mabry, husband and wife, as tenants
by the entirety, and unto their heirs and assigns forever, the following lands lying in the County of
Craighead and State of Arkansas, to wit:

Tract 1: Lot 3 in Block 4 in Matthews Addition to the City of Jonesboro, Arkansas.
Tract 2: Lot 7 Block 4 Meyers Addition to the City of Jonesboro, Arkansas.

Tract 3: Lot 16 in Block 14 in Matthews Addition to the City of Jonesboro,
Arkansas.

Subject to assessments, building lines, easements, mineral reservations and/or
conveyances, restrictions, and any other matters of record or fact.

NOTE: No Title Search was provided.

To have and to hold the same unto the said Grantees and unto their heirs and assigns
forever, with all appurtenances hereunto belonging.
And we hereby covenant with said Grantees that we will forever warrant and defend the title

to the said lands against all claims whatever.

And we, Wayne E. Anderson and Karen Anderson, husband and wife, for and in
consideration of the said sum of money, do hereby release and relinquish unto the said Grantees our
rights of dower, curtesy, and possibility of Homestead in and to said lands.

WITNESS our hands and seals on this / S day of W , 2020.

WAYNE E. ANDERSON KAREN ANDERSON

Craighead County, AR Document # 2020R-008471 Page 10f3
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ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF Tetans
COUNTY OF ——

BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this day came before me the undersigned, a Notary Public
within and for the County aforesaid, duly commissioned and acting, Wayne E. Anderson and
Karen Anderson, husband and wife, to me well known as the grantors in the foregoing Deed, and
stated that they had executed the same for the consideration and purpose therein mentioned and set
forth.

And on the same day also voluntarily appeared before me each of the said grantors separately,
and each grantor in the absence of such grantor's spouse declared that he or she had, of his or her
own free will, executed said Deed and signed and sealed the relinquishment of dower, courtesy and
homestead in the said Deed for the consideration and purposes therein contained and set forth,
without compulsion or undue influence of such grantor’s spouse.

WITNESS my hand and seal as such Notary Public on this l ) _dayof A n Fant \

2020.
///LAI\,bAj/;Ei*,uéﬁfT

My C m ion Expires: tary Public
@C‘Q

y

NDRA RICH
SSA ate ot Texas

s 02-22-2023
31504803

\\|1ll}f,
i “:..' Notarv pubfic, St

S pomm. Expires
<¢'~ Notaty 1D )

Y
rmn\“

I certify under penalty of false swearing that documentary stamps or a documentary symbol in the

legally correcyxm nt has %en placed on this instrument.
BUYHM Address AN, Delee = bls Lt /jb?fC/maf

Craighsad County, AR Document # 2020R-008471 Page 2of 3
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STATE OF ARKANSAS
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION
MISCELLANEQUS TAX SECTION
P.O. BOX 896, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72203-0896

Real Estate Transfer Tax Stamp (RN
Proof of Tax Paid
Grantee: CHARLES AND CANDICE MABRY
Mailing Address: PO BOX 19503
JONESBORO AR 724030000

WAYNE ANDERSON

Grantor:
1030 ROLAND RD

Mailing Address:

WHITESBORO TX 762730000
Property Purchase Price: $75,000.00
Tax Amount: $247.50
County: CRAIGHEAD
Date Issued: 04/14/2020
Stamp 1D: 714606592

| certify under penalty of false swearing that documentary stamps or a documentary symbol in the legaily correct
amount has been placed on this instrument

Grantee or Agent Name (printed)/" Asu/e(ﬂ Aralon

7 e NIz
Grantee or Agent Name (signature@{,, =1 T Date: = 7
Address:_703ax, /953

City/State/Zip: _ Jomesbono AR, 22503
Craighead County, AR Docurnent # 2020R-008471 Page 3of 3
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Lot 3 in Block ¥ of Muatthews Addition 1o the City of Jenesboro,
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To hase and o hold the some wote e wid, . 2ugene Anderson_and Amy Mazle fnderson,
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And W hieredy covemant with waid "““1.'-.'-7”,8 Anderson and
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wife, as tenants by the entirvety,

that peeil)l Terevee vt aed dofvnd dhe 1iTe ko the said lands ayuind 2! claims whalever.

VWITNESS my hiod and seal oo this € 7ER. _day of ___March 19.79
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